## The Andréa Rizzo Foundation

## The Andréa Rizzo Foundation

will raise funds to help children with cancer and special needs, fostering Andréa's dream of providing dance therapy to fragile children.





The Andréa Rizzo Foundation is the only 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization in the United States that provides grants that fund dance therapy programming exclusively for children with cancer and special needs. Programs are led by trained Dance/Movement Therapists registered with the American Dance Therapy Association. In addition, the Foundation funds expressive movement programs for the same pediatric population that are directed by dance professionals of the highest caliber.



Donations made payable to

The Andréa Rizzo Foundation

10 East Beach Road, Charlestown, RI 02813

401 952 2423

501 (c)(3) tax exempt organization

www.DreasDream.org
www.Dance-Across-America.com
Email: DreasDream@aol.com